
$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

O
ct

N
ov De
c

Ja
n

Fe
b

M
ar

$/
G
al
lo
n

Wisconsin Winter Propane Prices
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November 14, 2016

Average p/Gallon Price: 
$1.366

Note: This graph is limited 
to Winter prices; non‐
winter prices, updated 
monthly, are available 
under the heading 
"Annual Winter Fuels 
Prices Table" on the SEO 
website.


